

บริษัท บีวีวาล์ว (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

เลขที่ 205 ซอย พระรามนราธิวาส แยก 29 แยก ถนนพระรามนราธิวาสศรีพิจิตร

แขวงคลองบางบอน เขต บางบอน กรุงเทพมหานคร 10150

Tax ID: 0105549099453

☎ +66962053048, 0615191665



QUOTATION

ใบเสนอราคา

ลูกค้า/Customer : ห้างหุ้นส่วนจำกัด คัดสรรเซอรัวิส

ที่อยู่ / Address : 295/3 หมู่ที่ 1 ต.นิคมพัฒนา อ.นิคมพัฒนา จ.ระยอง 21180

Tax ID: 0213547001402

ผู้ติดต่อ / Contact : ☎ (062) 943-7070

เลขที่ / Document No.

QT26070083

วันที่ / Date

July 31, 2026

มีผลถึง / Expire Date

August 30, 2026

รายการ DESCRIPTION	จำนวน QTY	หน่วย UOM	ราคา PRICE	มูลค่า AMOUNT
1 Basket Strainer 316 Flange 10K DN65 BASKET STRAINER BRAND : NACHI SCREEN HOLE DIAMETER 3 mm. Flange JIS10K DN65 water 75% molasses 25% working pressure 3 bar temp 50C Flow : 70 L/min Delivery : 25-30 Days 30% Payment Deposit	3	PC	61,500.00	184,500.00
2 Basket Strainer 316 Flange 10K DN65 BASKET STRAINER WITH AUTOMATIC SELF CLEANING WITH PRESSURE SWITCH 0.5 BAR WITH TIMER 5 minute WITH BALL VALVE DRAIN DN25 WITH CONTROL BOX AND STAND BRAND : NACHI SCREEN HOLE DIAMETER 1000 MICRON (1 mm.) Flange JIS10K DN65 water 100% working pressure 3 bar temp 50C Flow : 70 L/min Delivery : 30-35 Days 30% Payment Deposit	1	PC	109,800.00	109,800.00



รวมราคา / Subtotal	294,300.00
มูลค่าภาษี / Tax Amount (7%)	20,601.00
จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น / Total Amount	314,901.00

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น
Total Amount 314,901.00 บาท
Baht

สามแสนหนึ่งหมื่นสี่พันเก้าร้อยเอ็ดบาทถ้วน

หมายเหตุ / Remarks:

- 30% deposit, balance payment before delivery
- Price does not include delivery fee
- Product origin China
- Prices are based on the quantities above and may change if quantities change.

ผู้เสนอราคา
Salesperson

(Kanta P.)
July 31, 2026

ผู้จัดการฝ่ายขาย
Sale Manager

()

ผู้อนุมัติซื้อ
Order By

()